

AMENDMENT TO RULES COMM. PRINT 118-39

OFFERED BY MS. TENNEY OF NEW YORK

Page 79, line 12, strike “West Bank” and insert
“Judea and Samaria”.

Page 160, line 6, strike “West Bank” and insert
“Judea and Samaria”.

Page 162, line 8, strike “West Bank” and insert
“Judea and Samaria”.

Page 162, line 12, strike “West Bank” and insert
“Judea and Samaria”.

Page 162, line 19, strike “West Bank” and insert
“Judea and Samaria”.

Page 162, line 22, strike “West Bank” and insert
“Judea and Samaria”.

Page 163, line 25, strike “West Bank” and insert
“Judea and Samaria”.

Page 164, line 8, strike “West Bank” and insert
“Judea and Samaria”.

Page 164, line 12, strike “West Bank” and insert
“Judea and Samaria”.

Page 165, line 2, strike “West Bank” and insert “Judea and Samaria”.

Page 165, line 19, strike “West Bank” and insert “Judea and Samaria”.

Page 166, line 5, strike “West Bank” and insert “Judea and Samaria”.

Page 181, line 9, strike “West Bank” and insert “Judea and Samaria”.

Page 184, line 8, strike “West Bank” and insert “Judea and Samaria”.

Page 185, line 3 strike “West Bank” and insert “Judea and Samaria”.

Page 289, line 25, strike “West Bank” and insert “Judea and Samaria”.

Page 290, line 2, strike “West Bank” and insert “Judea and Samaria”.

Page 290, line 20, strike “West Bank” and insert “Judea and Samaria”.

